
 

SSPA Board Schedule Year January 1 2018 – November 2018 

 

January 8, 2018 (Monday) –  

 - Board Meeting – 10:00am – 1:00pm 

 - Spring Event Committee – 1:00pm-2:00pm 

February 12, 2018 (Monday) 

 - Board Skype Call – 10:00am-10:30am (if needed) 

 - Finance Committee – 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

March 5, 2018 (Monday) 

 Board Meeting – 10:00am – 2:00pm 

 - Membership & prep annual meeting and open house 

March 18, 2018 (Sunday) Required for all Board Members 

  - Annual Meeting & Open House - 1pm - 4pm 

April 9, 2018 (Monday) 

 - Board Skype Call – 10:00am-10:30am (if needed) 

 - Fall Event Committee 1:00pm-3:00pm 

April 22, 2018 (Sunday) – Required for all Board Members 

 Spring Event – 7am-5pm – Crowne Plaza Minneapolis West, Plymouth, MN 

 - Event prep and meeting Saturday, April 14, 2018 in the evening 

May 7, 2018 (Monday) 

 Board Meeting – 10:00am – 2:30pm – Required for all Board Members 

 - Orientation & Strategic Planning 

July 9, 2018 (Monday) 

 - Board Skype call – 10:00am – 10:30am (if needed) 

August 13, 2018 (Monday) 

 Board Meeting – 10:00am – 1:00pm 

September 10, 2017 (Monday) 

 - Board Skype call – 10:00am-10:30am (if needed) 

October 7, 2018 (Sunday) – required for all Board Members 

 Fall Event – Crowne Plaza AiRE, Bloomington, MN 

 - Event Prep and meeting Saturday, October 6, 2018 in the evening 

November 12, 2018 (Monday) 

 Board Meeting – 10:00am – 2:00pm 

  - Annual Program Evaluation  

 

Please Note: Committee meetings may be scheduled to follow board meetings or on separate dates TBD. 


